Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Usha, Ph. 9312366613
Relieving Duty : Ms. Suniti , Ph. 9911442297
Attendant . Ms. Sheela, Ph. 8527841592 Capacity of the Bus52 Seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Sector — 37, Main Gate 07:15am. | 02:50 p.m. 05
2 | Sector — 31, A Block Gate 07:16 am. | 02:49 p.m. 01
3 | Opp Sector — 36 Main Gate 02
4 | Sector — 31, B Block 07:17 am. | 02:48 p.m. 03
5 | Sector — 31, Near ISKON Temple 01
6 | Sector — 31, C Block (Near Sewer 07:19am. | 02:46 p.m. 03
Pumping Station)
7 | Sector-40, Near Mother Dairy 07:23am. | 02:43 p.m. 03
8 | Sector — 40, Near Market 07:24am. | 02:42 p.m. 02
9 | Sector — 39, Police Station 07:26 am. | 02:40 p.m. 02
10 | Sector — 34, Dhawalgiri (B-12) 07:30 am. | 02:36 p.m. 02
11 | Sector — 34, Hot Shot Market 07:31am. | 02:35p.m. 05
12 | Sector — 34, Dhawalgiri Park Corner | 07:32 am. | 02:34 p.m. 04
13 | Sector — 34, B-10 Gate 07:33am. | 02:32 p.m. 13
14 | Sector — 34, B-9 (Amaltas Market) | 07:35am. | 02:30 p.m. 11
15 | Sector —33, NTPC Gate 07:37am. | 02:28 p.m. 01
16 | Sector — 34, Police Station, Near 07:38am. | 02:27 p.m. 02
NTPC
17 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV 07:50 am. | 02:15 p.m.
School
Total 60
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’sName: M/sNirwan Travels

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route n-charge : Ms. Nivedna (9810165400)
Relieving Duty : Ms. Sujata (9711962512) Capacity of the bus 52seater s
Attendant : M's. Krishna (7836851086)
S Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon Time | No. of students
No. Time
1 | Sector — 17, Mother Dairy Complex, Main Gate | 07:20 am. 02:55 p.m. 03
2 | Sector — 17, Main Gate (BHEL Complex) 07:22 am. 03:00 p.m. 13
3 | Sector— 19 A, Near Addi Poly Clinic 07:25 am. 02:47 p.m. 08
4 | Sector—19 A, Gate No. 02, Near Traffic Light | 07:26 am. 02:45 p.m. 03
5 | Sector — 27, Anjali Colour Lab 07:27 am. 02:40 p.m. 09
6 | Sector — 27, Opposite Cambridge School 07:28 am. 02:42 p.m 01
7 | Sector — 26, Gate No. 14, Opp. Kailash 07:29 am. 02:45 p.m. 05
Hospital
8 | Sector — 20, D.M. Crossing 07:30 am. 02:32 p.m. 01
9 | Sector — 20, Gate 10 07:30 am. 02:31 p.m. 14
10 | Sector — 19 C, Telephone Exchange 07:32 am. 02:30 p.m. 10
11 | Sector — 20 Police Station 07:33am. 02:29 p.m. 01
12 | Sector — 20, F —Block , Near Bijli Ghar 07:35am. 02:27 p.m. 05
13 | Sector-25 Near mother dairy 07:37 am. 02:23 p.m. 03
14 | Sector — 22 Near Adobe 07:42 am. 02:20 p.m. 01
15 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:46 am. 02:15 p.m.
78
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’s Name: M/s Ruchi Bus Service

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X11
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Ruchi Gupta (9711908122)
Relieving Duty : Ms. Shilpa Sachdeva (9871388574)
Attendant : Mr. Chandan Singh (7503710908)
Capacity of the Bus52 Seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Khora Colony, Hanuman Mandir 06:45 am. 02:25 p.m. 02
2 | Nyay Khand —1, Supertech Icon 06:50 am. 02:30 p.m. 04
3 | Indirapuram, Gaur Green Vista 06:52 am. 02:32 p.m. 01
4 | Nyay Khand — I, Opp. Anukampa Appts. 06:55 am. 02:35 p.m. 05
5 | Gyan Khand—1, Near Himalaya L egend 06:56 am. 02:36 p.m. 06
6 | Gyan Khand —1, Near White House 06:58 am. 02:38 p.m. 02
Association
7 | Gyan Khand —1, ShipraRivera, Gate No. 07:02am. 02:42 p.m. 04
06
8 | Near Vashal, Sector — 4, Bridge 07:08 am. 02:48 p.m. 04
9 | Abhay Khand — 3, Takshashila Apartments 07:10am. 02:50 p.m. 01
10 | Abhay Khand — 3, Near Altura Aptt. 01
11 | Vaishdli, Sector — 4, Near Skytech Magadh 07:12am. 02:52 p.m. 02
12 | Vaishdi, Sector — 4, Opp. Neel Padam —1 07:12am. 02:52p.m. 01
13 | Near Vaishali, Sector —4, Opp. Needs 07:14am. 02:53 p.m. 01
Super Market
14 | Vaishdi, Sector — 4, Fresh & Tasty, Near 07:15am. 02:54 p.m. 10
Kamboj Restaurant
15 | Vaishdli, Sector — 5, Opp. Gopal Ji Dairy 07:16 am. 02:55 p.m. 02
16 | Vaishai Sector —3, Near Relliance 07:20am. 02:59 p.m. 04
Residency
17 | Vashdi, Sector — 1, Near AEZ Fun Mall 07:25am. 03:04 p.m. 01
18 | NH 24, Khora Colony 07:30am. 03:09 p.m. 03
19 | SCDAYV Public School 07:50 am. 03:25 p.m.
Total 54
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’sName: Own Bus

Signatures with date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016

Route In-charge: Ms. Meenu Kapoor (9958428679)

Relieving Duty : Ms. Damyanti (9911600332)

Attendant : Mr. Naterpal (8505852981) Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students

1 | Sector — 72, E Block 07:05am. 02:43 p.m. 06
2 | Sector — 50 Alok Vihar 07:20 am. 02:50 p.m. 06
3. | Sector —51, Behind KendriyaVihar —| 07:21 am. 02:55 p.m. 04
3 | Sector — 51, Kendriya Vihar 07:22 am. 02:57 p.m. 09
4 | Aravali apartment Sector-52 07:30 am. 02:36 p.m. 14
5 | Shatabadi Vihar-Sector-52 07:32 am. 02:34 p.m. 03
6 | Water tank turning point sector-53 07:35am. 02:31 p.m. 01
7 | Krishna apartment sector-61 07:37 am. 02:28 p.m. -
8 | Royal Garden Sector-61 07:38 am. 02:26 p.m. 05
9 | Marvel homes Sector-61 07:40 am. 02:24 p.m. 03
10 | Kanchanjunga Sector-53 07:42 am. 02:21 p.m. 15
Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:50 am. 02:10 p.m.

Total 66

Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’sName: M/s Shakeel Tour & Travels

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool

Transporter’sName: M/s Shakeel Tour & Travels

Signatureswith date

Sector — S6, INozdcz
04.07.2015
Senitior Bus Route NNo.
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016

Route In-charge: Mr. Karan Singh (9899558589)

Relieving Duty: Ms. Chandrani Kinra (8130341100)

Attendant : Mr. Udayveer (9811964956) Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon Time | No. of students

No. Time
1 | Sector — 66, Mamura Red Light 07:25 am. 02:20 p.m. 03
2 | Sector — 66, Mamura Market 07:26 am. 02: 22 p.m. 03
3 | Sector — 66, Mamura Village 07:27 am. 02:23p.m. 01
4 | Community Center 07:34 am. 02:26p.m. 03
5 | Sector — 61, Red light Main Road 07:34 am. 02:25 p.m. 02
6 | Red Light Sector — 70 Sapphire School 07:36a.m. 02:28p.m. 03
7 | Sector—71, EWS 07:35am. 02:26 p.m. 34
8 | Jaagriti Appartment Sector-71 07:36 am. 02:28 p.m. 12
9 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:40 am. 02:35 p.m.
Total 61
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal



Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge . Ms. RanjanaRoy (9910298503)
Releiving Duty. : Ms. Ruby Malhotra (8527327111)
Attendant : Mr. Amrish (9953276126) Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon Time No. of
No. Time students
1 | Sector — 6, Taxsal Gate 07:15a.m. 02:45 p.m. 05
2 | Vasundhara Enclave Check Post 07:18 am. 02:43 p.m. 01
3 | Cell Apptt (B-8), Vasundhara Enclave 07:19 am. 02:42 p.m. 04
4 | VasundharaAppt. Vasundhara Enclave 07:20 am. 02:41 p.m. 03
5 | Doctor Apartment V asundhara Enclave 07:21 am. 02:40 p.m. 01
6 | Shantidoot Appt., Vasundhara Enclave 07:22 am. 02:39 p.m. 02
7 | New Kondli Main Road 07:25am. 02:36 p.m. 06
(near Uttrakhand Book Depot)
8 | Mayur Vihar Phase—I11, PKT A-1 Bus 07:29 am. 02:32 p.m. 04
Stop
9 | Mayur Vihar Phase— 111, PKT A2 Gate 1 07:32 am. 02:29 p.m. 07
10 | Mayur Vihar Phase—I11, Market near Ryan | 07:33 am. 02:28 p.m. 10
School
11 | Mayur Vihar Phase-11l PKT A2 KalraShop | 07:35am. 02:26 p.m. 04
12 | DDA New MIG Flats, Mayur Vihar Phase 07:37 am. 02:24 p.m. 06
-1,
13 | SFS Hats Gate, Mayur Vihar Phase —I11 07:39 am. 02:22 p.m. 03
14 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 07:46 am. 02:15 p.m.
Total 56
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’s Name: M/s Shankar Transport

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Richa Bhandari (9711399591)
Relieving Duty : Mr. Joydeep (9968196245)
Attendant: : Mr. Chanderbhan (9971768242) Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning Time | Afternoon Time | No.of students
No.
1 | Sec-135 Near Millinium School 06:50 am. 03:25.p.m. 04
2 | Sector —82,Udyog Vihar 07:00 am. 03:06 p.m. 14
3 | Sector — 82, Madhuban Appt. 07:02 am. 03:09 p.m. 01
4 | Sector —82 Jantaflats 07:05 am. 03:12 p.m. 02
5 | Sector — 93 Express view Appts. 07:08 am. 03:15 p.m. 07
6 | Sector — 82, Kendriya Vihar |1 07:10 am. 03:01 p.m. 08
7 | Bhangel Bhatla Colony 07:15 am. 02:53 p.m. 04
8 | Salarpur Gate Near Shiv Mandir 07:18 am. 02:56 p.m. 06
9 | Sector — 49, Yamaha Vihar Apartments 07:20 am. 02:48 p.m. 13
10 | Sector-49 Opp.Sri Ram Hospital 07:23 am. 02:45 p.m. 05
11 | BarolaMain Bus Stop 07:25a.m. 02:42 p.m. 02
12 | Sector —48 uturn 07:26 am. 02:39 p.m. 03
13 | Sec-51 Opp Bank of Maharastra 07:35am. 02:35 p.m. 01
14 | Sec—51, Rail Vihar 07:33am. 02:32 p.m. 01
15 | Sec-53 Ghijor Near CNG Petrol Pump 07:42 am. 02:18 p.m. 04
16 | SCDAV 07:45am. 02:10 p.m.
Total 74
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’s Name: M/s Shankar Transport

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms.Luxmi Ahuja (9810239185)
Route In-charge : M's. Diksha (9711589964)
Attendant : Mr. Kundan (9810831741 / Mr. Dharamvir (9871551788)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon Time No. of
No. Time students
1 | Sector — 62, Hydel Colony 07:05am. 03:00 p.m. 01
2 | Sector — 62, Indian Oil Appt 07:10 am. 02:26 p.m. 01
3 | Sector — 62, P.M.O. Appt. 07:10 am. 02:27 p.m. 01
4 | Sector — 62, Jeevan Ashray Appt 07:15am. 02:35 p.m. 01
5 | Sector — 62, Mecon Apptt 07:15am. 02:36 p.m. 01
6 | Sector — 62, BPCL Colony 07:18 am. 02:40 p.m. 02
7 | Sector — 62, Millenium Tower 07:20 am. 02:43 p.m. 04
8 | Sector — 62, HCL Tower 07:20 a.m. 02:44 p.m.
9 | Sector — 62, Bhagirathi Appitt 07:21 am. 02:47 p.m. 01
10 | Sector — 62, Shramdeep Apptt 07:22 am. 02:48 p.m. 01
11 | Sector — 62, Designer’s Park Apptt 07:23 am. 02:50 p.m. 03
12 | Sector — 62, GAIL Vihar Appt. 07:24 am. 02:55 p.m. 05
13 | Sector — 62, Shakti Kunj Appt. 07:25 am. 02:55 p.m. 01
14 | Sector — 62, Nirupam Vatika Appt. 07:27 am. 02:22 p.m. 03
15 | Sector — 62, Trikuta Hills Appt. 07:28 am. 02:21 p.m. 03
16 | Sector — 62, Indian Oil 07:31 am. 02:20 p.m. 02
16 | Sector —62, VSNL 07:31am. 02:20 p.m. 01
17 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:45 am.
Total 31
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’'sName:

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

Session — 2015-2016

to X<11

Route In-charge : Ms. Venika (9811474260)

04.07.2015

Relieving Duty. : Ms. Sakshi Pathak (9717881075)
Attendant : Mr. Virender Capacity of the bus 52 seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning Time | Afternoon Time No. of
No. students
1 | Gaur Green City Gate no. 01 07:10 am. 02:32 p.m. 03
2 | Gaur Green City Gate no. 02 07:12 am. 02:34 p.m. 03
3 | Parsvnath Appt.Indrapuram 07:15 am. 02:36 p.m. 01
4 | Express Garden Appt. 07:16 am. 02:38 p.m. 05
5 | Shipra Sun City Gate No.- 4 07:17 am. 02:43 p.m. 19
6 | ShipraKrishna Vista Appt. 07:20 am. 02:45 p.m. 01
7 | Shipra Sun City Gate no.04 07:21 am. 02:46 p.m. 20
8 | Rail Vihar Apartments, Indirapuram 07:24 am. 02:48 p.m. 02
9 | Antriksh Green Appt., Indirapuram 07:26 am. 02:50 p.m. 03
10 | Sector-62 National inst. Of Biologicals 07:34 am. 02:20 p.m. 04
11 | Khora Colony Near Rohan Motors 07:40 am. 02:17 p.m. 01
12 | Khora Colony Near Anil Prop. 07:43 am. 02:15 p.m. 01
13 | SarlaChopra DAV Public School 07:50 am. 02:10 p.m.
Total 63
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’s Name: M/s Ruchi Bus Service

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

to X<11

Session — 2015-2016

Route In-charge

04.07.2015

. Ms. Vandana Bhati (9811420872), M s. Heena (9873832797),

Attendant : Ms. Monika Bhardwaj (8860699632)
Capacity of the Bus52 Seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Mayur Vihar Phase — I, Near MataMandir | 06:50 am. | 03:30 p.m. 01
2 | Manglam Hospital, Patparganj Extension 07:00 am. | 03:20 p.m. 02
3 | Manglam Hospital, A.V.B. School 07:10am. | 03:10 p.m. 01
4 | Vinod Nagar (Near Police Station) 07:12am. | 03:08 p.m. -

5 | Mother Dairy 07:14 am. | 03:07 p.m. 01
6 | Patparganj Moud 07:15am. | 03:06 p.m. 02

7 | Shashi Garden, Near Sanjay Jheel 07:16 am. | 03:05 p.m. -

8 | Shashi Garden, Near Mother Dairy 07:17am. | 02:57 p.m. 03
9 | Mayur Vihar Phase—1, Anand Book Corner | 07:18 am. | 02:50 p.m. 02
10 | Mayur Vihar Phase— | PKT 3 (Near 07:23am. | 02:50 p.m. 03

GuruVayu Temple)
11 | East End Appts. (Near Ashok Nagar Metro 07:25am. | 02:35p.m. -
Station)
12 | East End Appts., Main Gate 07:30am. | 02:32 p.m. 12
13 | Ashok Nagar Check Post 07:35am. | 02:30 p.m. 11
14 | Sector — 14, Noida (Near GAIL Gas) 07:38am. | 02:25 p.m. -
15 | Sector — 15, Noida (Near Alka Cinema) 07:40 am. | 02:22 p.m. 14
16 | Sector — 5, Harola (Sharma Market) 07:45am. | 02:20 p.m. 13
17 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:55am. | 02:10 p.m. -
Total 65

Route In-charge

Transport In-charge

Transporter’sName: M/sAman Tour & Travels

Signatureswith date

Principal




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge . Ms. Nedam Lalit (9910555626)
Ms. Swati Jain (9718326300)
Attendant : Mr. Rinku (8588018909) Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Sector — 100, Hanging Garden 07:24 am. 02:45 p.m.
2 | Sector —48, Javayu Tower / 07:30 am. 02:50 p.m.
Sector — 48, Kesar Garden
3 | Sector — 49, Hindon Vihar 07:35am. 03:00 p.m.
4 | Sector — 71, Metro Apartments 07:40 am. 02:40 p.m.
5 | Sector — 71, Sai Apartments 07:45 am. 02:35 p.m.
6 | Sector—23, Gail Vihar 07:50 am. 02:30 p.m.
7 | SCDAYV Public School 07:55 am. 02:20 p.m.
Total
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’'sName:

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Shalini Sharma (9871272005)
Relieving Duty : Ms. Nidhi (7838810370)
Attendant : Mr. Shyam Kumar (9910918801)
Capacity of the bus 42seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon No.of
No. Time Time students
1 | Crossing Republic, Paramount Mascot Appt. 06:50 am. 03:04 p.m. 04
2 | Crossing Republic, Super Tech Apartments 06:52 am. 03:05 p.m. 03
3 | Crossing Republic, Gaur Global Village/ 07:00am. | 03:07 p.m. 06
Ajnara Genx.
4 | Crossing Republic, Gaur Saviour Apartment 07:05am. |03:11 p.m. 05
5 | Crossing Republic, Panchsheel welling town/ | 07:10 am. 03:15 p.m. 04
Arihant appt.
6 | Crossing Republic, Gadneur Square appt. 07:11am. |03:18 p.m. 04
7 | Crossing Republic Prateek Royal Appt. 07:12am. | 03:20 p.m. 01
8 | Crossing Republic, Sharbari Near Puliya 07:13am. 03:23 p.m. 01
9 | Crossing Republic, Skytech Merion Phase-1 | 07:15am. 03:25 p.m. 01
10 | Crossing Republic GH.07 Main Gate no.01 07:18 am. 03:26 p.m. 06
11 | Crossing Republic, Laboni, Shaberi 07:19 am. 03:28 p.m. 02
12 | Crossing Republic Clement City Appt. 07:20am. | 03:30 p.m. 03
13 | Crossing Republic, Mahagun Mascot Appt. 07:23am. | 03:01 p.m. 02
14 | Crossing Republic, Amarpali Apartment 07:24 am 03:00 p.m. 03
15 | Saraswati Kunj (NOIDA Extension) 07:40am. | 02:40 p.m 01
16 | Gaur City (NOIDA Extension) 07:42am. | 02:35p.m 02
17 | SCDAV School 07:55am. | 02:10 p.m
Total 48
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’s Name: Own Bus

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X<11
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Shweta M ukhi (8860543221)
Relieving Duty : Ms. Rashmi Chamoli (8010510907)
Attendant : Mr. Pawan (9711282682) Capacity of the bus 52seater
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon Time No. of
No. Time students
1 | Indirapuram,Kala Pathar 07:10 am. 02:22 p.m. 03
2 | Indirapuram, Opp. to Nathu sweet 07:12am. 02:24 p.m. 04
3 | Indirapuram Nayakhand-2 opp. Aditya 07:14am. 02:25 p.m. 03
4 | Indirapuram, Orange County 07:16 am. 02:27 p.m. 03
5 | Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 Near supreme 07:18 am. 02:29 p.m. 06
Associate
6 | Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 Near jagdamba 07:19 am. 02:31 p.m. 03
Building
7 | Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 opp. Mother dairy 07:20 am. 02:33 p.m. 04
8 | Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 Uttrakhand prop. 07:22 am. 02:35 p.m. 07
9 | Indirapuram, Shaktikhand-2 Cambridge School 07:24 am. 02:37 p.m. 01
10 | Indirapuram, Shaktikhand-3 Near Sai Kripa 07:26 am. 02:40 P.m. 04
11 | Indirapuram, Shaktikhand-4 Near Harsha 07:28 am 02:46 p.m. 02
12 | Indirapuram, Sai Coaching, Shakti Khand - 4 07:29 am. 02:48 p.m. 02
13 | Indirapuram, Princess Park, Ahinsa Khand — 2 07:31am. 02:52 p.m. 03
14 | Indirapuram, Balgji Residency, Ahinsa Khand — 2 07:33am. 02;55 p.m. 02
15 | Indirapuram,G.C.Garden, Ahinsa Khand — 2 07:35a.m. 02:58p.m. 03
16 | Indirapuram, Armour Home, Ahinsa Khand — 2 07:37a.m. 03:00p.m. 04
17 | Indirapuram, Vijaya Appts. Ahinsa Khand —2 07:38 am. 03:05p.m. 07
18 | SCDAV 07:48a.m. 02:10 p.m.
61
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’'sName:

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Vibha Singh ( 9871725025)
Mr. Vivek Kumar (9910708840)
Attendant : Mr. Jitender (8802209989 ) Capacity of the bus 52seater
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Sector-121 Homes Gate — 2 06:55 am. 03:20 p.m. 01
2 | Sector — 121 Homes Gate— 1 06:58 am. 03:18 p.m. 05
3 | Parthala (Sector — 122) 07:05 am. 03:15 p.m. 01
4 | Amrapali, Platinum Sector — 119 07:07 am. 03:10 p.m. 01
5 | Gaur Grandeur, Sector — 119 07:10 am. 03:08 p.m. 09
6 | Amrapali Zodiac, Sector — 120 07:18 am. 03:05 p.m. 08
7 | Prateek Laurel, Sector - 120 07:23 am. 03:00 p.m. 12
8 | Sarfabad , Sector — 73 (Y adu Public 07:25am. 02:55 p.m. 03
School)
9 | Sector — 122, A- Block 07:28 am. 02:50 p.m. 02
10 | Sector — 122, B- Block 07:30 am. 02:45 p.m. 04
11 | Sarfabad , Sector — 73, ODBI Buld. 07:35am. 02:35 p.m. 09
12 | SCDAV, Sector — 56 07:50 am. 02:10 p.m.
Total 55
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’sName: M/sAman Tour & Travels

Signatureswith date




Sarlca Crroprca 724 C° Pre6HLl7c Sclfrool
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Seniior Bus Route NNo.o

04.07.2015
111 to X111
Session — 2015-2016
Route In-charge : Ms. Archana Shukla ( 9811196759 )
Ms. Meenu Pathak (9718059518)
Attendant X Mr. Ajay Pal (7838443929)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon No. of
No. Time Time students
1 | Sector —45, Amrapali Sapphire 07:15 am. 03:15 p.m. 03
2 | Sector — 45, Sadarpur 07:05am. 03:05 p.m. 22
3 | Sector — 41, Prayag Hospital 07:20 am. 02:55 p.m.
4 | Sector — 77, Prateek Wisteria 07:35am. 02:30 p.m.
5 | Sector — 77, Sky Tech 07:37 am. 02:32 p.m.
6 | Sector—77,J. M. Orchid 07:38 am. 02:33 p.m. 1
7 | Sector — 76, Silicon City 07:40 am. 02:40 p.m. 07
8 | Sector — 76, Princely Estate 07:42 am. 02:42 p.m. 11
9 | Sector — 49, Hanuman Temple 07:45 am. 02:45 p.m. 15
10 | SC DAV Public School 08:00 a.m. 02:10 p.m.
Total 68
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal

Transporter’'sName:

Signatureswith date




This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.win2pdf.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.



